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FALL SEMESTER 2024 
Classes Begin Monday, August 26, 2024 
Classes End Saturday, December 14, 2024

FALL SEMESTER 10-week Session 
Classes Begin Monday, September 30, 2024 
Classes End Saturday, December 14, 2024

SPRING SEMESTER 2025 
Classes Begin Monday, January 13, 2025 
Classes End Saturday, May 3, 2025

SPRING SEMESTER 10-week Session 
Classes Begin Tuesday, February 18, 2025 
Classes End Saturday, May 3, 2025

SUMMER SEMESTER 2025 
Classes Begin Monday May 12, 2025 
Classes End Saturday, August 16, 2025

SUMMER SEMESTER 10-week Session 
Classes Begin Monday, June 2, 2025 
Classes End Saturday, August 9, 2025

College Open / No classes
Full and 10-week Semester 
classes end

College Closed Full and 10-week Semester 
classes begin

**��Dates subject to change. For full calendar, visit 
www.cincinnatistate.edu/academic-calendar
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